 SERVO MOTOR SERIES
UNIMOTOR HD
( 24V - 48V )
ULTRA LOW VOLTAGE
060 to 142 Frames
0.64 to 10.2 Nm
(30.6 Nm Peak)
24V / 48V

and efficiency of your machinery.
4 5
Standard Ordering information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a 24V Ultra Low Voltage motor.
060 AD B 30 0 F
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed Brake Connection type
060 - 089 frame 060 frame 060 frame 060 frame 060 - 089 frame
060 AD = 24V A to B 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = �Not fitted (Std) F = Flying leads - cut ends  (0.5m Standard)
067 067 frame 067 frame 5 = Parking Brake Q = Flying leads - RoboteQ drive connections
       (0.5m Standard)089 A to C 10 = 1000 rpm 067 - 089 frame
089 frame 15 = 1500 rpm 0 = �Not fitted (Std)
A 30 = 3000 rpm* 6 = Parking Brake
089 frame
15 = 1500 rpm
*Only available on ‘A’ length
A CT C
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia
060 - 089 frame 060 frame 060 - 089 frame
A = Key CT = Incremental Encoder CT 4096 C = Standard + KTY thermistor (KTY84)
F = Key and half key supplied separately KU = Incremental Encoder CT 1024
067 frame
CT = Incremental Encoder CT 4096
KU = Incremental Encoder CT 1024
CR = Incremental Encoder R35i
089 frame
CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50
CJ = Encoder (5PP push-pull comms) R35i
CT = Incremental Encoder CT 4096
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a 48V Ultra Low Voltage motor.
060 LD B 60 0 F
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed Brake Connection type
060 - 142 frame 060 frame 060 frame 060 frame 060 - 142 frame
060 LD = 48V A to B 60 = 6000 rpm 0 = �Not fitted (Std) F = Flying leads - cut ends  (0.5m Standard)
067 067 frame 067 frame 5 = Parking Brake Q = Flying leads - RoboteQ drive connections
       (0.5m Standard)089 A to C 20 = 2000 rpm 067 - 142 frame
115 089 frame 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = �Not fitted (Std)
142 A to C 60 = 6000 rpm1 6 = Parking Brake
115 frame 089 frame
A to B 10 = 1000 rpm
142 frame 15 = 1500 rpm2
A 30 = 3000 rpm1
115 frame
10 = 1000 rpm
142 frame
20 = 2000 rpm
A CT C
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia
060 - 142 frame 060 frame 060 - 142 frame
A = Key CT = Incremental Encoder CT 4096 C = Standard + KTY thermistor (KTY84)
F = Key and half key supplied separately KU = Incremental Encoder CT 1024
067 frame
CT = Incremental Encoder CT 4096
KU = Incremental Encoder CT 1024
CR = Incremental Encoder R35i
089 - 142 frame
CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50
CJ = Encoder (5PP push-pull comms) R35i
CT = Incremental Encoder CT 4096
Gearboxes are available upon request,  please refer to pages 13-15 for additional order code and technical
information.
1 Only available on ‘A’ length
2 Only available on ‘A & B’ lengths
www.nidecmotion.com 76
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
Frame size 060
Motor frame size (mm) 060LD 060AD

GEARBOX CHARACTERISTICS
VRL - 070 VRL - 090 VRL - 120 VRL - 155
Ordering Code GSAC GSAI GSAO GSAU
Type In-Line Planetary In-Line Planetary In-Line Planetary In-Line Planetary
Ratio 10:1 10:1 10:1 10:1
Stages 1 1 1 1
Weight (kg) 1.5 3.5 7.8 16
Efficiency 95% 95% 95% 95%
Backlash  (arc/min) <5 <5 <5 <5
Radial Load Max
(Fr, N) @ E/2 & Fa=0 640 1200 2000 4700
Axial Load Max
(Fa, N) @ Fr=0 530 1600 2500 4100
Output Torque Nominal
(Nm) 18 50 120 240
Output Torque Peak
(Nm) 35 80 225 470
www.nidecmotion.com 1312
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
VRL-155 (10:1)
GSAU
GEARBOX TYPES & DIMENSIONS
VRL-070 (10:1)
GSAC
VRL-090 (10:1)
GSAI
VRL-120 (10:1)
GSAO
www.nidecmotion.com 1514
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
Electrical Specifications